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Monday, September 9, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 16, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (District 3 Town Hall Meeting — West Central Community Center - 1603 N.
Belt St.)

Leqgislative Agenda

a. First Reading Ordinance C36543 designating the Lunar New Year, Martin Luther King
Jr. Day and Juneteenth as official City of Spokane holidays, making technical
corrections to Chapter 03.03 of the Spokane Municipal Code, amending Section
03.03.010 of the Spokane Municipal Code, making technical corrections to Section
03.03.050 of the Spokane Municipal Code and adding a hew section 03.03.070 to the
Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from August 12, 2024, Agenda) (Council
Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Member Cathcart)

Monday, September 23, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (Four Appointments to Transportation Commission deferred from 8/26/24)

Legislative Agenda
a. Final Reading Ordinance C36120 vacating the east 55 feet of Adams Street from the

south line of Third Avenue to the north line of 1-90, together with the alley between
Third Avenue and 1-90, from the east line of Adams Street to the west line of
Jefferson Street. (Deferred from August 26, 2024, Agenda) (First Reading held
October 25, 2021) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Zappone and Klitzke)

Monday, September 30, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 7, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 14, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 21, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, October 28, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, November 4, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, November 11, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Monday, November 18, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, November 25, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 2, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 9, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 16, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 23, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 23, 2024, has been canceled in recognition
of Christmas Week.

Monday, December 30, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 30, 2024, has been canceled in recognition
of New Year’s Week.

Monday, January 6, 2025
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 13, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 27, 2025
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, February 3, 2025

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Pending:

e Final Reading Ordinance C36544 prohibiting illegal encampments near facilities offering comprehensive
support services and amending Title 12, Chapter 12.02, of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred to
Committee from August 19, 2024, Agenda) (Council Sponsors: Council Members Cathcart and Bingle)

e Final Reading Ordinance C36549 relating to the human rights and basic dignity of individuals experiencing
homelessness; amending sections 9.02.050, 18.01.010, 18.01.020, and 18.01.030 of the Spokane Municipal
Code; and enacting a new Section 18.05.040 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred to Committee from
August 26, 2024, Agenda, during the August 19, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session) (Council Sponsors:
Council Members Navarrete and Klitzke)



